
Master Time Table (From 24/08/2020  to 05/09/2020)
Third Year Second Semester

Day Subject Venue
Monday, August 24, 2020 MAT Science Auditorium

ZOO Zoology Auditorium
PST Physics  lecture theatre
EMF Forestry Auditorium

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 CHE Science Auditorium
CSC NFC III
ECN Forestry Auditorium
EES Physics  lecture theatre

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 PHY Physics  lecture theatre
PBT Forestry Auditorium
MBL Botany Auditorium
ARM Zoology Auditorium
BIO NFC III
AMT C2

Thursday, August 27, 2020 MAT Science AuditoriumThursday, August 27, 2020 MAT Science Auditorium
ZOO Zoology Auditorium
EMF Forestry Auditorium

Friday, August 28, 2020 MAN Science Auditorium
STA NFC IV
FSC C2
ICT NFC III
PST C1

Saturday, August 29, 2020 CHE Science Auditorium
CSC NFC III
ECN Forestry Auditorium
EES Physics  lecture theatre

Monday, August 31, 2020 PHY Physics  lecture theatre
PBT Forestry Auditorium
MBL Botany Auditorium
ARM Zoology Auditorium
BIO NFC III
AMT C2

Tuesday, September 01, 2020

Wednesday, September 02, 2020 CHE Science Auditorium

Poya Day

Wednesday, September 02, 2020 CHE Science Auditorium
CSC NFC III



ECN Forestry Auditorium
EES Physics  lecture theatre

Thursday, September 03, 2020 MAT Science Auditorium
ZOO Zoology Auditorium
PST Physics  lecture theatre
EMF Forestry Auditorium

Friday, September 04, 2020 MAN Science Auditorium
STA NFC IV
FSC C2
ICT NFC III

Saturday, September 05, 2020 PHY Physics  lecture theatre
PBT Forestry Auditorium
MBL Botany Auditorium
ARM Zoology Auditorium
BIO NFC III
AMT C2

Sunday, September 06, 2020 MAN Science Auditorium
STA NFC IVSTA NFC IV
FSC C2
ICT NFC III
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